
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Missing† Grand	Total

Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 39,388

8,555

2,285

529

28,019

27

12

0

0

15

945

203

194

186

362

1,676

348

350

130

848

3,587

758

484

108

2,237

4,989

1,121

428

68

3,372

5,836

1,231

329

22

4,254

7,411

1,653

261

8

5,489

9,554

2,314

183

6

7,051

5,363

915

56

1

4,391

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 39,388

8,555

529

2,285

28,019

20,705

4,684

325

1,207

14,489

18,683

3,871

204

1,078

13,530

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	July	28,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	27	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	8,555		cases	with	unknown	outcome


