

Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	13,530	14,489	28,019
Hospitalized	1,078	1,207	2,285
Died	204	325	529
Missing**	3,871	4,684	8,555
Grand Total	18,683	20,705	39,388

Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	4,391	7,051	5,489	4,254	3,372	2,237	848	362	15	28,019
Died	1	6	8	22	68	108	130	186	0	529
Hospitalized	56	183	261	329	428	484	350	194	0	2,285
Missing**	915	2,314	1,653	1,231	1,121	758	348	203	12	8,555
Grand Total	5,363	9,554	7,411	5,836	4,989	3,587	1,676	945	27	39,388

^{*} Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state); Includes both confirmed and probable cases;



[†]Excludes 27 cases with unknown age;

^{**}Excludes 8,555 cases with unknown outcome